FORM PTO-1594 (modified) 07 - 25 - 2	2003	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev 03/01) REC		3HEET U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
		Y
To the Director of the United States Pater. 102508	309	attached original documents or copies thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): Gylling Optima Batteries AB	2. Name and a	ddress of receiving party(ies):
7_22_3 Individual(s)	Internal Add Street Addi City: State: Individual(s) of Association General Parti Limited Parti Corporation-S Other If assignee is not of representative des (Designations mu	nership nership
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trad	demark Registration No.(s)
		1,996,077 2,010,034
Additional number(s) attached ☐ Yes ⊠ No		
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:		er of applications/patents involved: 2
	7. Total fee (37	7 C.F.R. § 3.41): \$65.00
Name: Mark J. Diliberti	Enclosed	
Internal Address:FOLEY & LARDNER Street Address:777 East Wisconsin Avenue	Authorized	d to be charged to deposit account
City: Milwaukee State: WI Zip: 53202-5306	8. Deposit acco	
24/2003 DBYRNE 00000056 1996077 DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
FC:8521 FG:8522atement and signature:25.00 DP To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
Mark J. Diliberti	/WALL	
Name of person signing	Signature	Date

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3 w/postcard

COVERSHEET SUBMITTED WITHOUT SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS.

EXAMINER, PLEASE DEEM NON-RECORDABLE

RECORDED: 07/22/2003

TRADEMARK REEL: 002786 FRAME: 0096